

CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

STOCKO Contact E.u.r.l.

7, route d'Eichhoffen CS 40017 Andlau 67145 BARR Cedex France

IATF USI 64F3KS

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.

Scope:

Design and manufacturing of electromechanical components of the connection technique

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard:

IATF 16949:2016

(with product design)

Certificate registration no.	250651 IATF16
Main certificate registration no.	250653 IATF16
Issuing date	2023-10-27
This certificate is valid until	2026-10-26
IATF No.	0486538



For and on behalf of DQS

Christian Gerling Managing Director, DQS GmbH



Michael Drechsel Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH



IATF Contract Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany Issuing Office: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany **The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code**.



Annex to certificate registration no.: 250651 IATF16 IATF-No.: 0486538

STOCKO Contact E.u.r.l.

7, route d'Eichhoffen CS 40017 Andlau 67145 BARR Cedex France



Remote Location

250653 STOCKO Contact GmbH & Co. KG Simonshöfchen 31 42327 Wuppertal Germany Scope

Management review, Marketing, Policy making, Quality system management, Sales, Strategic planning

250652 STOCKO Contact GmbH & Co. KG Oleftalstraße 26 53940 Hellenthal Germany

Information technologies